CNV_M1 HG19 19 29224168 29232979 CHB

NA18560 —
NA18549
NA18597

NA18579 NMBEM
NAT234S il 10100 0 0 A
NatasT7
NAlgeEt
NAlgRSS
NAlg3R
NAlge3
NAlge3
NALge3
NAlgea
NA18609 [\Aless2
ol T |
NALBS45
NALERR o
Nl

N ==l [T 1| [

N e — INNSSS L]

NAT523 e 1 N
o Tr—

NA18620 NALEG3L

NAT553 e I11 F NNE 10 B W 1T A 0 O

b — L

NAL8606__ s

NA18623
NA18549 _
e ——

NA]ES73
NA1862T

NA18572

18624
NAIBSES
NA18565 NA]SW

—

o S ——— ]
—

pre——— U =gy O
NAlEs50 L 0T

NA18567  mmm—]
NA18560

U NA182e8
e
T TS T T T R RS ey

[ NALB570

—

Natgss I O N T

5532 0 O O [l b

T

NA18632 e

NA18535 0L 1

NAlssa

NAlSeE:
NALB599  —
Nl —
i ===
NA18571

Nazgs21
pstc———— L

NAIG550  mm—
b, —
s —— T T e e T

NA18557
NA18633

Natas37
NA,SES%EP—--
s l——— D TN
ooy ——— |

NA18579
NA18SE2 |

Nalge

Nmm
NA18s10
NAlgE

Nmm
NA18633

NA18622 NAL8557
el ]
Nazascs
e L T

NA18605  emmm—
NA18548

NA18636
NAL

NA18538
NA18556

NA18615
NA18534

—

NAJES]S —

NATERi®
NAL8611
NA18609
NA18S34

NALE530

NA18526
NA18567

NAL8617

NAL8503  me—

B CN1 = CN2

— NA18613
E— NA18544
—

NA18526

NA]SS"

NAL8614
= AT
NA18616
Ilém e
I 8534

— NA18611

IA18545
NA18567
NA18809

NA18565
NA18503

Nasse1s I
L et

N
R T
——— R

NA18552

NA18543
NA18618
NA18599

NA18573
NAL8558
NAJESAS

NA18622
NA18612

NA18571

NAmszA

— NA18566
— NAL8502

— NAL8619
NA18613
NA18599
NA18507
NAL8570
NAL8565
NA18564
NA18535
NA18535

— NA18632
— NA18532

NA18631
I NA18637
NA18630
NA18542

-
LR T IR 11—
Haties

NA18620

— NA18533
NA18538

NA18634
NABG14
NA1880s
NAtEE0!
Nalgez0
L ———— Ay
— N353
‘e NALSS71
NALBG1L
NA185SS
NAlgs83
NA1BS70

NA18555
NA18552

— NA18577

NA18638

Nassas
NMBSS" NA18579
-|¢- e T ——— A

NALSE4L
[——e s
e — i
II e R T e T ——
Natgs17
o L ——— e

NAJBSOB
N NA18626
T T A B e

NA]BSM
NA18564
NAIE816

— NA18626
NA18608
NA18605

\— -: s
e
e
i
i
i

— NA18539
— NAL8SSE

NAtgs12
NAlgese
Naliese
NAltees
NALERER
NALGRS
NAsaseL
TR
NAlgeEs
— I
[T TR R (T ——— WA
NAlgRiR
NAlgs:
NALE3S
NALgRE
NAlERs
NAltee
NAlgRer
NAlGReh
NAlGRs2
NAliRss

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




